COPYRIGHT © 2020 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED - THIS DRAWING IS
STRICTLY THE PROPERTY OF PENDOCK - (TP MANUFACTURING LTD)
IMPORTANT: ALL INTERFACES AND DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE VERIFIED BY CUSTOMER / CLIENT
REV: DATE: REVISION: INIT:
COMPANY:
PRINT NAME:
SIGNATURE:
DATE:
APPROVED BY:PRODUCT RANGE:
PRODUCT REF:
DRAWING No:
REVISION:
CREATED:
DRAWN BY: TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
PENDOCK RADIUS
PLY-SQ-1000
-
1.1.20
DWG SCALE(S): NTS
COLOUR / FINISH
REF:
PAINT GRADE / LAMINATE (HPL) /
REAL WOOD VENEER
  IF IN DOUBT, ASK!
PROJECTION THIRD ANGLE
PLY-SQ-1000
IMPORTANT: PENDOCK OFFER DESIGN ASSISTANCE ONLY - PENDOCK ACCEPT NO DESIGN RESPONSIBILITY
PAPER SIZE
-
HALESFIELD 19
TELFORD
SHROPSHIRE TF7 4QT
(t) 01952 580590    (f) 01952 587805
P20-170
Manufacturer:
PENDOCK, Halesfield 19, Telford, Shropshire, TF7 4QT.
T: 01952 580590 E: sales@pendock.co.uk W: www.pendock.co.uk
Product Range:
Pendock Radius
Product Reference:
PLY-SQ-1000
Product Description:
A range of radiused corner, square / rectangular enclosures, using standard
components designed to enclose virtually any size of free-standing structural
element. They are supplied as a number of pre-finished components fitted with
assembly joints for quick and easy installation. The factory-made sections
incorporate aluminium feature joints between the individual components (ref: J3)
and all components are joined using assembly joints to achieve a modular and
de-mountable enclosure system. The casings are secretly, mechanically fixed to a
timber or metal sub-framework system fixed back to the existing structural
member.
Size:
1000mm X 1000mm External Dims (Main Casing);
984mm X 984mm External Dims (Optional Recessed Feature Collar(s);
Other sizes available on plan as required.
Length:
Up to 3000mm in one piece as standard; casings can be 'stacked' to achieve
heights over 3m.
Thickness:
8mm as standard with 12mm also available upon request.
Finish / Colour:
Paint Grade;
High Pressure Laminate (HPL);
Real Wood Veneer.
(Bespoke finishes available upon request)
Jointing:
J3 Aluminium Feature Joint (mill finish or PPC to any RAL Colour) - As standard
(Other joint options are available upon request)
J5 Laminated Feature Joint
Accessories:
(Optional - Internal Framework Components)
(Optional - Recessed Feature Collar for skirting and / or head locations)
(Optional - Access Hatches)
(Optional - Vents)
(Optional - Removable Panels)
(Optional - Socket / Service Apertures & Patresses)
Fire classifications:
Varies depending upon preferred external surface finish
Drawing References:
PLY-SQ-1000
PLAN / SECTION A - A ELEVATION
Optional Recessed Feature Collar (standard
200mm to show up to 190mm - All sizes
available to suit requirements)
J3 Aluminium Feature Joint with
insert to match / contrast with
casing finish
Optional internal
framework system
(flange, web and bespoke
framework solutions
available to suit all
structural column types
and materials)
Approx* 50mm tolerance between
structural column and internal face of
main casing / collar. Structural column
size + 50mm all round = required
casing / collar size (on plan) NOTE:
'Tighter' casing to column solutions available.
Assembly joints for
mechanical fixings
Internal services void
(RWP's, M&E, Cables etc)
AA
U
p
to
 3
m
 in
 a
 s
in
gl
e
le
ng
th
As req'd
As req'd
1000
10
00
20